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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 23 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
14.05.2017 - 11:23 Results
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 33.54 TREPP Jane KUK Alytus (LTU) 21.02.2003
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 32.56 TREPP Jane EST Lisbon (POR) 15.07.2004
Estonian Records 31.32 TREPP Jane KUK Rome (ITA) 1.08.2009
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.44 488
2. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 38.32 455
3. VALKOVSKA Marta 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 38.94 433
4. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.05 398
5. KAPOCIUTE Andreja 04 Kaunas swimming school 41.11 368
6. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 42.18 341
7. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.33 337
8. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 42.58 331
9. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 44.15 297

10. OKUSKAITE Karolina 04 Kaunas swimming school 44.35 293
11. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 44.82 284
12. PALM Angelika 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.94 247
13. SKVORTSOVA Anna 04 Kunda Swim 46.96 247
14. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 MyFitness 46.98 247
15. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.86 233
16. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.76 220
17. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.78 220
18. REMES Iida 07 Pieksaen Kuutit 50.65 197

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. MALUKA Ieva 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 35.07 593
2. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 36.40 531
3. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 36.50 526
4. BIELSKUTE Elze 02 Kaunas swimming school 36.83 512
5. PUZAUSKAITE Emilija 03 Kaunas swimming school 37.76 475
6. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 39.68 410
7. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 39.85 404
8. DEMENTAVICIUTE Juste 03 Kaunas swimming school 40.61 382
9. ZNAMENSKAITE Atene 03 Kaunas swimming school 41.08 369

10. REMES Emma 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 41.22 365
11. ILICUKA Sofija 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 41.57 356
12. KUISMA Susanna 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           43.08 320
13. VEHVILAEINEN Veera 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 47.80 234

Open

1. ROMANJUK Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 32.41 752
2. MALUKA Ieva 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 35.07 593
3. LIIVAND Merle 91 Individuaal 35.26 584
4. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 36.40 531
5. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 36.50 526
6. ALNEK Kertu Ly 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.53 525
7. BIELSKUTE Elze 02 Kaunas swimming school 36.83 512
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 23, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

8. POLE Paula 99 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 37.22 496
9. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.44 488

10. PUZAUSKAITE Emilija 03 Kaunas swimming school 37.76 475
11. RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 37.78 475
12. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 38.32 455
13. VALKOVSKA Marta 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 38.94 433
14. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 39.68 410
15. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 39.85 404
16. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.05 398
17. DEMENTAVICIUTE Juste 03 Kaunas swimming school 40.61 382
18. ZNAMENSKAITE Atene 03 Kaunas swimming school 41.08 369
19. KAPOCIUTE Andreja 04 Kaunas swimming school 41.11 368
20. REMES Emma 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 41.22 365
21. ILICUKA Sofija 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 41.57 356
22. HIIEMAEE Heli 00 Paide Ujumisklubi 42.06 344
23. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 42.18 341
24. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.33 337
25. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 42.58 331
26. KUISMA Susanna 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           43.08 320
27. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 44.15 297
28. OKUSKAITE Karolina 04 Kaunas swimming school 44.35 293
29. MARKKANEN Emilia 01 Pieksaen Kuutit 44.77 285
30. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 44.82 284
31. PALM Angelika 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.94 247
32. SKVORTSOVA Anna 04 Kunda Swim 46.96 247
33. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 MyFitness 46.98 247
34. VEHVILAEINEN Veera 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 47.80 234
35. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.86 233
36. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.76 220
37. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.78 220
38. REMES Iida 07 Pieksaen Kuutit 50.65 197


